
Game Schedule 

7-8 Grade Boys 

All Games for This Division Played At 

Fillmore Middle School Gym 

 
Team 1: David Williams      

Team 2: Matt Chaveste     

Team 3: Sergio Camacho     

Team 4: Rebecca Halcon  

 
Blue/White = Jersey Color 

 

Date Game Time Schedule 

Saturday, December 7 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

1 Blue  vs    2 White 

3 Blue  vs    4 White 

Saturday December 14 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

2  Blue  vs   3 White 

4  Blue  vs   1 White 

Saturday, January 4 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

1  Blue  vs   3 White 

2  Blue  vs   4 White 

Saturday, January 11 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

4 Blue   vs   3 White 

2 Blue   vs   1 White 

Saturday, January 18 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

1 Blue   vs  4 White 

3 Blue   vs  2 White 

Saturday, January 25 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

4 Blue  vs   2 White 

3 Blue  vs   1 White 

Saturday, February 1 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

1 Blue  vs   2 White 

3 Blue  vs   4 White 

Saturday, February 8 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

2  Blue  vs  3 White 

4  Blue  vs  1 White 

Saturday, February 15 12:00 PM  

1:00 PM  

1  Blue  vs  3 White 

2 Blue  vs   4 White 

Saturday, February 22 12:00 PM  

12:00 PM  

4  Blue  vs  3 White 

2  Blue  vs  1 White 

 


